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SKU: 5087

INVACARE
PORTABLE FOLDING
WHEELCHAIR RAMP
SENIOR

$2,999.99 $2,999.99

A simple concertina folding action enables
the Invacare Portable Ramp to be deployed
in seconds. As with the personal and multi-
purpose models each is remarkably
lightweight and strong in use. The Senior
Range offers you a flexible variety of ramps
to cope with obstacle. Passes Australian
Standards AS3856-1.

Scan QR code to
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Image SKU
S087
S1660
S081
S090
S085
S7645
S082
S7646
S7647
S1691

$699.99
$799.99
$899.99
$949.99
$999.99
$1,199.99
$1,499.99
$1,999.99
$2,499.99
$2,999.99

VARIATIONS

Price

Description

Length
90 cm
120 cm
135cm
150 cm
165 cm
185 cm
200 cm
250 cm
300 cm
350 cm
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

* Portable - Invacare Portable Ramps can be quickly folded into a single compact unit - allowing
for easy storage or transport in any vehicle or home environment.

e Lightweight - Made from a unique combination of unidirectional glass and carbon fibre
materials. Invacare Portable Ramps are very strong, yet light enough to be portable.

e Compact - Multi-paneled design held together with a patented hinge system connected by
webbing enabling Invacare Portable Ramps to fold with a concertina action, allowing for a much
smaller width when folded.

e Safe - Clearly marked and grip tape covered, Invacare Portable Ramps are also fitted with pads
at the top and base. Invacare Portable Ramps provide a non-slip surface, for all weather
conditions.

Ramp Sizes

Length Width Weight
90cm 75cm 4.8kg
120cm 75cm 8kg
135cm 75cm NA
150cm 75cm NA
165cm 75cm 10.8kg
185cm 75cm NA
200cm 75cm 11.7kg
250cm 75cm NA
300cm 75cm 21.1kg

350cm 75cm 24.7kg
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ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Brand Invacare
Max height capacity 22.5cm
Ramp width 75 cm

Safe working load 300kg



