



SKU: S087

INVACARE PORTABLE FOLDING WHEELCHAIR RAMP -SENIOR

\$2,999.99 <u>\$2,999.99</u>

A simple concertina folding action enables the Invacare Portable Ramp to be deployed in seconds. As with the personal and multipurpose models each is remarkably lightweight and strong in use. The Senior Range offers you a flexible variety of ramps to cope with obstacle. Passes Australian Standards AS3856-1.



Scan QR code to view product online



VARIATIONS

Image	SKU	Price	Description	Length
×	S087	\$699.99		90 cm
×	S1660	\$799.99		120 cm
×	S081	\$899.99		135cm
×	S090	\$949.99		150 cm
×	S085	\$999.99		165 cm
×	S7645	\$1,199.99		185 cm
×	S082	\$1,499.99		200 cm
×	S7646	\$1,999.99		250 cm
×	S7647	\$2,499.99		300 cm
×	S1691	\$2,999.99		350 cm



PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

- **Portable** Invacare Portable Ramps can be quickly folded into a single compact unit allowing for easy storage or transport in any vehicle or home environment.
- **Lightweight** Made from a unique combination of unidirectional glass and carbon fibre materials. Invacare Portable Ramps are very strong, yet light enough to be portable.
- **Compact** Multi-paneled design held together with a patented hinge system connected by webbing enabling Invacare Portable Ramps to fold with a concertina action, allowing for a much smaller width when folded.
- **Safe** Clearly marked and grip tape covered, Invacare Portable Ramps are also fitted with pads at the top and base. Invacare Portable Ramps provide a non-slip surface, for all weather conditions.

Ramp Sizes

Width	Weight
75cm	4.8kg
75cm	8kg
75cm	NA
75cm	NA
75cm	10.8kg
75cm	NA
75cm	11.7kg
75cm	NA
75cm	21.1kg
75cm	24.7kg
	75cm 75cm 75cm 75cm 75cm 75cm 75cm 75cm



ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Brand	Invacare
Max height capacity	22.5 cm
Ramp width	75 cm
Safe working load	300kg